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POS Article no.
4.118-005.0
6.110-034.0
4.112-006.0
2.113-020.0
2.113-006.0
4.862-225.0
6.388-216.0

o U A W NP

Description

EASY!Force Advanced

Hose assembly TR DN6 25MPa 10m
Jet pipe TR 840 mm

Nozzle chemical TR 25250

Power nozzle TR 25038

Filter chemistry regulation

Hose DN 5

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
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Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Foot note text

BRASS CONSTRUCTION



